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Company First Last Score

DR Horton Tony Ippolito 92

Walthall Sachse & Pipes Phillip Quintanilla 89

KB Home Brian Bo Ogle 89

Gerloff Dusty Hunt 88

Rimkus Tony Reyes 87

La Vernia Insurance Ryan Castro 84

La Vernia Insurance Craig Pruski 83

DR Horton Alex Carrasco 83

Intco Development of TX Chris Garza 83

Gerloff Jacob Taylor 83

DR Horton Adolph Leal 83

Broadway Bank Casey Friesenhahn 81

DR Horton Gilbert Bazan Jr 81

TA French Custom Builder Troy French 80

Ingram Redymix, Inc Derek Kothmann 80

D'Hanis ISD Brian Thompson 80

La Vernia Insurance Jaime Rodriguez 79

Cushman & Wakefield Chris Castillo 79

Ingram Redymix, Inc Charlie Tuttle 78

Gerloff George Pollok 78

Sageview Jonathan Sosa 76

American Modern Jack Huerta 76

DR Horton Adam Cordova 75

CBRE Levi Walter 75

Worth & Associates Jeffery Oliver 75

Foresite Real Estate Craig Slaughter 75

David Mills Custom Homes David Mills 74

Acrisure Andrew Lankford 74

Ackerman Company Phillip Allen 73

Custard Insurance Daniel Salazar 72

Gerloff Steve Kotara 72

Engle Martin Jason Hodge 72



Gerloff Ahren Perez 72

Gerloff Wesley Friesenhahn 72

Hotel Gibbs David Recknagel 72

Worth & Associates Kyle Riggs 70

Gerloff Steve Contreras 69

Blanco ISD Cody Harvey 69

Tommy Seng 68

Intco Development of TX Gene Bartosh 68

Gerloff Josh Silva 68

Nationwide Insurance Oscar DeLosSantos 68

Gerloff David Garcia 68

Acrisure Chase Carlisle 68

REOC Skip Graves 67

CBRE Ernest Ortiz 67

DR Horton Ross Porter 67

Farmer Environmental Anthony Louw 67

IICSA Blake Walsh 66

Stream Realty Ovie Suarez 66

DR Horton Ken Howell 64

KB Home Paul Gillard 64

Blanco ISD Ryan Tarjan 64

Mykal Van Stavern 64

Blanco ISD Jake Raley 63

Fire Investigator Joseph Cordova 63

Farmer Environmental Brandon Watson 63

L Texas Farm Bureau Melissa Edge 61

KB Home George Ayala 60

Farmer Environmental John Cannon 60

L Walthall Sachse & Pipes Amy Pruski 57

McLarens Scot D'Arbonne 57

Wood Branch Cade Javel 57

YA Group Chris Hartman 56

L Weitzman Group Dena Welch 53

YA Group Kevin Yandell 53



Gerloff Jacob Rodriguez 51

L Stream Realty Betty Lagred 51

 KB Home Don Cates 50

L Weitzman Group Caitlyn Stewart 50

Walthall Sachse & Pipes Rod Tootle 49

Contractor Connection James Berckmoes 49

Stream Realty Mike Cura 40

Dohogne Claim Service Brandon Dohogne 34

L HCFD Realty Mgmt Lori Wade 32

Farmer Environmental Travis Hanlon 29

L HCFD Realty Mgmt Cathy Baldaramma 20

L Stream Realty Brittany Scranton 19

L HCFD Realty Mgmt Georgina Dow 13



Company First Last Score

D'Hanis ISD Brian Thompson 80

Gerloff Dusty Hunt 88

Cushman & Wakefield Avg 82

Cushman & Wakefield Chris Castillo 79

329

La Vernia Insurance Craig Pruski 83

La Vernia Insurance Ryan Castro 84

La Vernia Insurance Jaime Rodriguez 79

La Vernia Insurance Avg 82

328

Chubb Avg 81

Gerloff Jacob Taylor 83

Custard Insurance Daniel Salazar 72

Rimkus Tony Reyes 87

323

DR Horton Tony Ippolito 92

DR Horton Adolph Leal 83

DR Horton Ross Porter 67

DR Horton Gilbert Bazan Jr 81

323

TA French Custom Builder Troy French 80

Ingram Redymix, Inc Charlie Tuttle 78

Ingram Redymix, Inc Derek Kothmann 80

David Mills Custom Homes David Mills 74

312

KB Home Brian Bo Ogle 89

Sageview Jonathan Sosa 76

CBRE Ernest Ortiz 67

CBRE Levi Walter 75

307



REOC Skip Graves 67

REOC Avg 73

Intco Development of TX Chris Garza 83

Intco Development of TX Gene Bartosh 68

291

Ackerman Company Phillip Allen 73

Worth & Associates Kyle Riggs 70

Worth & Associates Jeffery Oliver 75

Transwestern Avg 73

291

Broadway Bank Casey Friesenhahn 81

Gerloff David Garcia 68

Acrisure Chase Carlisle 68

Acrisure Andrew Lankford 74

291

DR Horton Ken Howell 64

Gerloff Jacob Rodriguez 51

DR Horton Adam Cordova 75

DR Horton Alex Carrasco 83

273

Hotel Gibbs David Recknagel 72

IICSA Blake Walsh 66

Foresite Real Estate Craig Slaughter 75

Wood Branch Cade Javel 57

270

Blanco ISD Ryan Tarjan 64

Blanco ISD Jake Raley 63

Blanco ISD Cody Harvey 69

Gerloff Wesley Friesenhahn 72

268

Walthall Sachse & Pipes Phillip Quintanilla 89

Walthall Sachse & Pipes Rod Tootle 49

Walthall Sachse & Pipes Amy Pruski 57

Endura Avg 65

260



Dohogne Claim Service Brandon Dohogne 34

American Modern Jack Huerta 76

Gerloff Steve Kotara 72

Engle Martin Jason Hodge 72

254

Contractor Connection James Berckmoes 49

Gerloff Ahren Perez 72

Nationwide Insurance Oscar DeLosSantos 68

YMCA Avg 63

252

 KB Home Don Cates 50

KB Home Paul Gillard 64

Gerloff Josh Silva 68

KB Home George Ayala 60

242

Texas Farm Bureau Melissa Edge 61

GSM Insurors Avg 57

YA Group Kevin Yandell 53

YA Group Chris Hartman 56

227

Weitzman Group Caitlyn Stewart 50

Weitzman Group Dena Welch 53

Stream Realty Betty Lagred 51

Gerloff Steve Contreras 69

223

Stream Realty Mike Cura 40

Stream Realty Avg 56

Mykal Van Stavern 64

Fire Investigator Joseph Cordova 63

223

Farmer Environmental John Cannon 60

Farmer Environmental Travis Hanlon 29

Farmer Environmental Anthony Louw 67

Farmer Environmental Brandon Watson 63

219



McLarens Nick Alvarez NS

McLarens Scot D'Arbonne 57

McLarens Lloyd Rainey NS

Gerloff George Pollok 78

135

Tommy Seng 68

HCFD Realty Mgmt Lori Wade 32

HCFD Realty Mgmt Georgina Dow 13

HCFD Realty Mgmt Cathy Baldaramma 20

133

Weston Urban Roxanne Zinnermon NS

Stream Realty Joanna Arreguin NS

Stream Realty Brittany Scranton 19

Stream Realty Ovie Suarez 66

85



Gerloff

Company First Last Score Award

DR Horton Tony Ippolito 92 HOA CH

Walthall Sachse & Pipes Phillip Quintanilla 89 HOA RU

Texas Farm Bureau Melissa Edge 61 Lady CH

Walthall Sachse & Pipes Amy Pruski 57 Lady RU

Company First Last Score Award

D'Hanis ISD Brian Thompson 80

Gerloff Dusty Hunt 88

Cushman & Wakefield Avg 82

Cushman & Wakefield Chris Castillo 79

329

La Vernia Insurance Craig Pruski 83

La Vernia Insurance Ryan Castro 84

La Vernia Insurance Jaime Rodriguez 79

La Vernia Insurance Avg 82

328

Chubb Avg 81

Gerloff Jacob Taylor 83

Custard Insurance Daniel Salazar 72

Rimkus Tony Reyes 87

323
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